

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No.1639 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	01.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that Sri N.V.Pavan Kumar, learned counsel, has filed Vakalat on behalf of respondent and sought time for filing counter. Post on 29.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	